
LOT 4
IN OR 2233/243
LAKEWOOD #4 PB 5/245

STATION MICHAEL W & RACHEL D
2159 CAPTAIN KIDD DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-143B-0004-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1046.00

03/14/2024 MLU

01/14/2021 TWA 0.00 192,500 0 0 192,500

STANDARD
2

237,481
9,972

192,500
439,953
236,205
203,748

HX HB 50,000
153,748
439,953

0

380,296

2233/0243 10/26/2018 WD Q I 02 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORSE DONALD A & BARB

STATION MICHAEL W &

1101/1693 12/18/2002 WD Q I 157,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KISOR JAY G & LORETTA

MORSE DONALD A & BA

2024
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20121714 ROOF 7,100 08/20/2012

20051483 H/AC 3,000 03/30/2005

B033083 ADDITION 1,000 05/12/2003

B2004330 REPAIR/RRF 2,000 11/09/2000

7696 NEW CONSTR 62,095 05/12/1993

2019HX Base Yr

2159 CAPTAIN KIDD DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0900 01 1,786 122.9800 153.72 274,544 1993 1995 0 0 0 13.50 86.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1455

BAS 1,455 100 1,455 193,468

FGR 380 55 209 27,790

FOP 85 30 26 3,457

FSP 240 40 96 12,765

2,160 1,786 237,481

BAS=[YR=1993] W5 FSP=[YR=2003] N12 W20 S12 E20$ W42 S30 E3 S1
E8 N1 E3 FOP=[YR=1993] S6 E14 FGR=[YR=1993] S16 E19 N20 W19
S4$ N6W2 S2 W7 N5 W5 S3$ N3 E5 S5 E7N2 E2 S2 E19 N32$.
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1993

5
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30

3
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3
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7
2
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19

32

FSP
2003

12

20

12
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FOP
1993

6

14

6

2
2

7

5

5
3

FGR
199316

19

20

19

4

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1993 1993 3 74 2,590

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 39 17 663.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1993 1993 3 66 2,275

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 30 3 90.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1993 1993 3 66 386

4 0300 BOAT DCK W 0 100 13 10 130.00 SF 40.00 40.00 100 1994 1994 3 20 1,040

5 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 0 0 284.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2003 2003 3 21 596

6 0851 PATIO STON 0 100 0 0 71.00 SF 0.75 0.75 100 2003 2003 3 83 44

7 0825 BRICK 0 100 0 0 33.00 SF 12.50 12.50 100 2003 2003 3 95 392

8 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 81.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2012 2012 3 83 2,151

9 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2012 2012 3 83 498

9,972

1 000134 C SFR POND 100 R-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 175,000.00 192,500.00 192,500


